503157022 01/29/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3203636

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHANG-CHENG CHEN	01/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KWONG LUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	16F., NO.105, SEC. 2, DUNHUA S. RD., DA-AN DISTRICT	
City:	TAIPEI CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	106	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14608588

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-371-8976

Email: firm@rabinberdo.com **Correspondent Name:** RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1101 14TH ST., N.W., SUITE 500 Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FAM-233
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT H. BERDO, JR.
SIGNATURE:	/Robert H. Berdo, Jr./
DATE SIGNED:	01/29/2015
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=FAM233-DecAss#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034843 FRAME: 0256

503157022

PATENT REEL: 034843 FRAME: 0257